
STATE OF SOUTH 
CAROLINA HOUSING 

AUTHORITY 
300- C OUTLET POINTE 
BLVD. COLUMBIA SC 

29210 
 
No further applications for NEPA Approved Consultants will be accepted. The opportunity to 
apply to participate as a SC Housing NEPA Approved Consultant is estimated to reopen in July 
2030. 
If you are a program applicant applying for a Community Development Program please contact 
the person listed on the following list. Do not contact a satellite office. Community Development 
Programs are the following:  

• Small Rental Development Program (SRDP) 
• HOME 
• SCHTF Supportive Housing Program 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 
Approved NEPA Environmental Consultant List 

S&ME, Inc.  
Chris Daves 
134 Suber Road  
Columbia, SC 29210  
Ph: 803-561-9024 
cdaves@smeinc.com 

Johnson, Mirmiran, and 
Thompson Inc 
John Collum 
140 Stoneridge Drive Ste 600 
Columbia SC 29210 
Ph: 803-765-0070 
jcollum@jmt.com 

Hart & Hickman, PC 
Danielle Clark 
3921 Sunset Ridge Rd, Ste 
301 
Raleigh, NC 27607  
Ph: 919-847-4241 
dclark@harthickman.com 

Terracon Consultants, Inc. 
Gene Partin 
521 Clemson Road 
Columbia, SC 29229 
Ph: 803-741-9000 
gene.partin@terracon.com   

Partner Assessment 
Corp. 
J.R. Lephew  
2154 W Torrance Blvd, 
Ste 200 
Torrance, CA 90501 
PH:443-937-1111 
Jlephew@partneresi.com 

JN Pease Environmental 
Group, LLC  
James Pease 
PO Box 451 
Mount Pleasant, SC 29465 
Ph: 843-345-4765 
jpegllc@comcast.net  

SWCA Environmental 
Consultants 
David Crawley 
113 Edinburgh South 
Drive, Ste 120 
Raleigh-Durham, NC 
27511 
Ph:281-617-3217 
David.crawley@swca.com 

Goodwyn Mills Cawood, LLC 
Gary Brown 
117 Welborn Street 
Greenville, SC 29601 
Ph:334-799-0330 
Gary.brown@gmcnetwork.com 

ECS Southeast, LLC 
Justin Roth  
5935 Rivers Avenue,  
Suite 105A  
North Charleston, SC 
29406  
Ph: 843-749-2754 
JRoth@ecslimited.com  
 

Rummel,Klepper & Kahl, LLP 
David Ebinger 
1201 Main Street, Ste 1400 
Columbia SC 29201 
Ph:770-238-7980 
debinger@rkk.com 

TTL Consulting, Inc 
Keith Reaves 
4589 Val North Drive 
Valdosta, GA 31602 
Ph:229-356-1777 
kreaves@ttlusa.com 

EnviroBusiness, Inc 
Jesse Pasco 
21 B Street, Burlington MA 
Ph:781-273-2500 
jpasco@ebiconsulting.com  

Bunnell-Lammons 
Engineering, Inc 
Robert Hawkins 
6004 Ponders Court 
Greenville, SC 29615 
Ph:864-288-1265 
Ty.hawkins@blecorp.com 
 

Insight Group 
Matt Silveston 
3359 Meeting Street Dr,Ste 
101 
North Charleston SC 
Ph:843-200-9118 
Matt.silveston@insightgrp.com  

Dudek 
Candice Magnus 
500 East Main Street 
1600-76 
Norfolk, VA 23510 
Ph:760-479-4245 
cmagnus@dudek.com  
 

Braun Intertec Corp 
Derek Schilling 
2700 Cuberland Parkway SE, 
Ste 300 Atlanta, GA 30339  
Ph:952-995-2674 
dschilling@braunintertec.com  

LaBella Associates, P.C. 
Kaelyn Davis 
220 West White Street, 
STE 200 
Rock Hill, SC 29730 
Ph:804-301-4424 
kdavis@labellapc.com  

   

 

mailto:cdaves@smeinc.com
mailto:jcollum@jmt.com
mailto:dclark@harthickman.com
mailto:gene.partin@terracon.com
mailto:Jlephew@partneresi.com
mailto:jpegllc@comcast.net
mailto:David.crawley@swca.com
mailto:Gary.brown@gmcnetwork.com
mailto:JRoth@ecslimited.com
mailto:debinger@rkk.com
mailto:kreaves@ttlusa.com
mailto:jpasco@ebiconsulting.com
mailto:Ty.hawkins@blecorp.com
mailto:Matt.silveston@insightgrp.com
mailto:cmagnus@dudek.com
mailto:dschilling@braunintertec.com
mailto:kdavis@labellapc.com

